J9AS ali
Clagladl s
G 30 as
T W TR
384 sl8y 8 s
R
Olall as
WGl 8
PECE{ITS
g i) a8
(sl aS
Ol X
Oliia ) as
aiglyy) as

o syl aS
QLS ) s
TR

L) sl 38
sl 3
) 1S
Oliailad) ag
ol a
59 gl as

4l Al

994
54
27

236

355
49

244
43
351
962
374
598
291
7371
34
61
372
43
93
213
503

a71



—— —
G gl s
OLIES) ag
JASLE g) ag
(ol S ) S
Ll a<
Sl a8

Al ) A<
29368) as
Aibeuy) 1S
bl 8
Lalaly as
G
i s
Hgs S
S 3h as
Ol jlady a5
JEE) LA
Oy AS
Oligs aS
ISR 9 (s S
G585 S
43 680 4L A<

Lalily 28

380
39

98
353
593
354
18094
18093
973
55
673
32
359
880
229
267
387
591
595
507



Olisly as
Jua A<
Sy S
Jy xS
Olwsaall ag
L) 30 ag
ALl ag
sl as
Aldady 5 S
Olianial 1 aS
4S5 8
(g5 8
LSS
LSilala aS
S8 Ll X
JUd bl Ja as
A as

O S
Sa X%

S ladla as
aiia ga AS
(Sira gl XS
jadl gy as

Aduaaa A€

92
351
51
95
992
255
66
886
1868
7363
90
216
676
18099
359
692
237
86
42
45
508
1809
250

7NAOR



- . -

I g
A g AS
i g AS
Ol g &S
pliy ) g S
A g XS
e g 2
SRAVL:
RIS

[V VRS

40
243
260

64
263

81
225
684
685

94

1758
1784
1869

65
221

46

41
249
597
963
252
148

56



Ue s
Ay XS
A a8
X
s S

BT

b A<
G mals as
9l S
JaLiLs ag

i 0 S as
Aladi o S XS
) g S as
LSl ag
LusalS S
FUS(JIT
LS A€

s

JHAS 8

381
96
968
233
33
358
679
63
357
7331
974
855
237

82
850
385
506

57
242
254

53
269

QR/R



—_— -
GsE s

L€ XS
Ol 8 a5
Jaui K ag

Yiail 68 A<

al o€ <

i X

(o) Sl ALK S
Sy 4l X
Gusdy S
Ol s

Figuad X
Cliagd 2
L) al S o1 2
Ll S

ol

s ¥l XS

Calla a8

gaalla S

s ke s

e 3
Ol b S

AS) e S

241
220
955
1473
502
671
224
240
245
856
961
266
48
352
231
218
265
356
960
60
223
36
212



aa XS
Gl grea S
4 gala S
s XS
BEBTIEN
Sl jga 28
Jlailua &S
S )% S
|gil &<
Ll S
Jii
STBTEL
adbuadl 1o Al g [BEET
A X

4 &) L8 a<
R X
aily as

Al as
oulogria s
Kag K g
OLslg as
gy s
pliyg as

-
vata fian A€

20
976
389
222
230
258

95

52
674
264
977

47
267
227
505
509

31

91
504
752

39

58

84

ara



oo - IJu

(slbads (g 28 967
X > PP 381
Qg as 30

Gooyatech.com - <L 8 awadl Culuyg 43 s3d dagd



